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Men / 4 / 8 yrs A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danil Kotikov206
Above The Bar

10.900 11.000 8.90010.000 10.50010.800 62.100
1 1 7T 13T 1 1 1 

1 

Jason Law207
Above The Bar

10.800 10.900 9.00010.200 9.80010.600 61.300
2 2 3T 9T 2 4T 2 

2 

Leonid Yankop319
Preston

10.300 10.300 9.20010.500 10.30010.200 60.800
3T 5 1 7T 3T 3 3 

3 

Andrew Randhawa272
GMS

10.300 10.800 9.4009.500 9.60010.000 59.600
4T 3 14 4 5 8 4 

4 

Ayden Chartier213
Apollo

9.600 10.500 9.50010.200 10.4009.200 59.400
9 4 4T 1T 12 2 5 

5 

Lance Thompson282
Gymnastics World

9.800 9.800 9.0009.800 9.40010.200 58.000
8 6 12 10T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Caleb Morrison296
Gymstrada

10.200 9.100 9.2009.700 9.8009.800 57.800
5T 9 13 8T 7 5T 7 

7 

Jack Kay237
Capital

9.100 9.700 9.3009.900 9.7009.700 57.400
12T 7 9T 5T 8 6T 8 

8 

Jace Williams309
Hurricane

10.200 8.700 9.30010.100 8.6009.900 56.800
6T 11 6 6T 6 14 9 

9 

Aidan Dockendorf320
Preston

10.000 9.200 8.90010.200 9.3008.900 56.500
7 8 5T 14T 15 11T 10 

10 

Matthew Schlueter260
Fairfax

9.300 7.500 9.50010.300 9.7009.600 55.900
10 14 2 2T 9T 7T 11 

11 

Nathan Reid241
Classics Center

9.200 8.100 9.5009.900 9.4009.600 55.700
11 13 10T 3T 10T 10T 12 

12 

Ryan Birge270
GMS

9.100 8.500 9.0009.900 9.3009.600 55.400
13T 12 11T 11T 11T 12T 13 

13 

Phoenix Alyea246
Competitive Edge

9.100 9.000 9.00010.000 9.2008.300 54.600
14T 10 8T 12T 16 13 14 

14 

Hayden Brachear338
Youth Sports

8.400 6.800 8.5009.400 7.4009.100 49.600
16 16 15 15 13 15 15 

15 

Landon Box333
Triple T

8.500 6.900 8.1007.700 6.4009.000 46.600
15 15 16 16 14 16 16 

16 
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